
 

 

 
 

2020-2021 
Elementary School/Intermediate School 

 
Progress Report Mailing Dates 

 

September 1, 2020 (Tues.) 
September 22, 2020 (Tues.) 
November 3, 2020 (Tues.) 
December 1, 2020 (Tues.) 
January 26, 2021 (Tues.) 

February 23, 2021 (Tues.) 
April 20, 2021 (Tues.) 
May 11, 2021 (Tues.) 

 
Report Card Distribution Dates 

 

October 14, 2020 (Wed.) 
January 6, 2021 (Wed.) 
March 24, 2021 (Wed.) 

June 9, 2021 (Wed.) 
 
 
 


